
Bankers Insurance Honey Badgers

2 Heros 3 Zeros Ballhawks

Thunder Coalfield Services
CJ's Pizza Cutters Lester Insurance Narwhals

Monday, March 21 Thursday, April 14
5:30 2 Heros 3 Zeros vs Lester Ins Narwhals 5:30 Lester Ins Narwhals vs Honey Badgers

6:30 Honey Badgers vs Ballhawks 6:30 2 Heros 3 Zeros vs Bankers Ins

7:30 Coalfield vs CJ's Pizza Cutters 7:30 Coalfield vs Thunder

Thursday, March 24 Monday, April 18

6:30 Lester Ins Narwhals vs Ballhawks 5:30 Ballhawks vs 2 Heros 3 Zeros

7:30 Thunder vs Bankers Ins 6:30 CJ's Pizza Cutters vs Thunder

7:30 Honey Badgers vs Coalfield 

Monday, March 28

5:30 Honey Badgers vs 2 Heros 3 Zeros Thursday, April 21

6:30 Thunder vs Lester Ins Narwhals 5:30 Lester Ins Narwhals vs CJ's Pizza Cutters

7:30 Coalfield vs Ballhawks 6:30 2 Heros 3 Zeros vs Thunder

7:30 Bankers Ins vs Honey Badgers

Thursday, March 31

6:30 CJ's Pizza Cutters vs 2 Heros 3 Zeros Tournament 

7:30 Bankers Ins vs Coalfield Monday, April 25

6:30 # 1 vs # 8

Monday, April 4 7:30 # 4 vs # 5

5:30 CJ's Pizza Cutters vs Honey Badgers

6:30 Ballhawks vs Bankers Ins Thursday, April 28

7:30 Lester Ins Narwhals vs Coalfield 6:30 # 2 vs # 7

7:30 # 3 vs # 6

Thursday, April 7

5:30 Ballhawks vs Thunder Monday, May 2

6:30 Coalfield  vs 2 Heros 3 Zeros 6:30 Winner of # 1/8 and #4/5

7:30 Bankers Ins vs CJ's Pizza Cutters 7:30 Winner of #2/7 and #3/6

Monday, April 11 Thursday, May 5

5:30 Ballhawks vs CJ's Pizza Cutters 6:30 Championship

6:30 Thunder vs Honey Badgers

7:30 Bankers Ins vs Lester Ins Narwhals

   Men's 3 on 3 Basketball Schedule 2016
  


